Sl. No.

10

Reg.no.

221141103030
221361103044
221361103043
221361103042
221361103091
221261103020
221361103045
221361103053
221361103052

221361103102

DOB

12/11/2006

27/2/2004

13/3/2005

9/9/2005

27/11/2003

9/1/2005

15/3/2005

21/12/2004

21/10/2004

23/8/2005

Candidate Name

DIVYA SHARMA

KOMAL

NIKITA

NETRA

REETA

PRIYA

ANJALI

PRIYA

JYOTI

CHANCHAL

Father Name

YOGENDER KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

YOGENDER PARSAD

PARDEEP

GAJRAJ SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR

DEVENDER

SURESH KUMAR

DASHRATH

NAVEEN

Mother Name

KAPILA SHARMA

RINKU DEVI

BABLI

MAMTA

MANJU DEVI

SAROJ DEVI

SUMAN

REKHA DEVI

MANJEET DEVI

ANITA

Course Name

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (NON-MEDICAL)

Total Marks

418

410

410

409

402

400

397

395

391

390

Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Sixth Semester

Marks

418

410

410

409

402

400

397

395

391

390

Total

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

PER%

92.89

91.11

91.11

90.89

89.33

88.89

88.22

87.78

86.89

86.67

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

College Name

Govt. College for Women, Mahendergarh

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Mata Raj Kaur College, Saharanwas, Rewari

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh



